Aruba 220 Series Access Points
Setting a higher standard for 802.11ac
Product overview
Multifunctional 220 series wireless APs deliver gigabit Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile devices. Integrated Aruba
ClientMatch technology ensures consistently high performance across the WLAN infrastructure.
With a maximum data rate of 1.3 Gbps in the 5-GHz band and 600 Mbps in the 2.4-GHz band, 220 series APs are three-
times faster than 802.11n APs and provide performance similar to a wired connection.
The 220 series APs include ClientMatch technology, which eliminates sticky clients by continuously gathering session

DA - 15690   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 2 — 11/7/2016 Page  5
Ordering Guide
Step 1: Select AP Model
Description Part Number Configuration Impact
Controller-based Access Points
Aruba AP-224 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio
Antenna Connectors AP
JW172A Add PoE injector or AC adapter, antennas
Aruba AP-225 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3 Radio
Integrated Antenna AP
JW174A Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Aruba AP-224 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual
3x3:3 Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW173A Add PoE injector or AC adapter, antennas
Aruba AP-225 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual
3x3:3 Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW175A Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Instant Access Points
Aruba Instant IAP-224 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW234A Add PoE injector or AC adapter,
antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-225 (RW) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW240A Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Aruba Instant IAP-224 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW236A Add PoE injector or AC adapter,
antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-225 (US) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW242A Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Aruba Instant IAP-224 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW233A Add PoE injector or AC adapter,
antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-225 (JP) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW239A Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Aruba Instant IAP-224 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac
Dual 3x3:3 Radio Ant Connectors AP
JY741A Add PoE injector or AC adapter,
antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-225 (JP) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac
Dual 3x3:3 Radio Integrated Ant AP
JY742A Add PoE injector or AC adapter
Aruba Instant IAP-224 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Antenna Connectors AP
JW232A Add PoE injector or AC adapter,
antennas
Aruba Instant IAP-225 (IL) 802.11n/ac Dual 3x3:3
Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JW238A Add PoE injector or AC adaptor
NOTE: All models ship with ceiling rail adapters (for flat rails) in the box.
Step 2: Add Powering Accessories
(Optional)
Description Part Number Configuration Impact
Select one of the following:
PD-3510G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE
10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector
JW627A Add AC power cable
PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000
Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan Injector
JW629A Add AC power cable
AP-AC-12V30A 12V/30W AC/DC Desktop Style
1.7/4.0/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug DoE Level VI
Adapter
JX989A Add AC power cable
QuickSpecs Aruba 220 Series Access Points
Configuration
DA - 15690   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 2 — 11/7/2016 Page  6
AP-AC-12V18 12V/18W Indoor AP AC Power
Adapter without Power Cord
JW622A Add AC power cable
AP-AC-12V18HT 12Vdc/18W High Temp AC Power
Adapter
JW623A Add AC power cable
AP-AC-UN 12V/18W Indoor AP AC Universal Power
Adapter
JW621A
AP-DC-CAR 12V/18W Indoor AP Car Power US
Only Adapter Kit
JW631A For US and Japan only
Select three-prong AC power cord for injector or AC adapter (no power cable needed for universal
adapter):
PC-AC-ARG Argentina 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC
Power Cord
JW113A
PC-AC-AUS Australian AC Power Cord JW114A
PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord JW115A
PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord JW116A
PC-AC-DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC
Power Cord
JW117A
PC-AC-EC Continental European/Schuko AC Power
Cord
JW118A
PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord JW119A
PC-AC-IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power
Cord
JW120A
PC-AC-IT Italian AC Power Cord JW121A
PC-AC-JP Japanese AC Power Cord JW122A
PC-AC-KOR Korea AC Power Cord JW123A
PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord JW124A
PC-AC-SWI Switzerland 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC
Power Cord
JW125A
PC-AC-TW Taiwan AC Power Cord JW126A
PC-AC-UK UK AC Power Cord JW127A
PC-AC-ZA South Africa 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC
Power Cord
JW128A